
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34-CVL 

The insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06879377 

Name of Company 

Christina K Bridalwear Limited t/a Christina K Designer Bridalwear 

1/We 

lan Yerrill, Gateway House, Highpoint Business Village, Henwood, Ashford, Kent TN24 8DH 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 25 April 2014 

Signed Date 25 April 2014 

Yernil Murphy 

Gateway House 

Highpoint Business Village Insol 
Henwood, Ashford TA36Y2XNS" 

AZ 
Kent TN24 8DH ' 04/05/2014 #163 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

Ref CVL1314C/IDY/JE 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Christina K Bridalwear Limited t/a Christina K Designer Bridalwear 

on the 25 April 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name KRMATUNA  KUaQU~ UEOMANS 

Signed Weuyla- Yeon 

Dated 24| oul 4 



Christina K Bridalwear Limited t/a Christina K Designer Bridalwear 
Statement Of Affairs as at 25 April 2014 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

(1) Furniture, Fixtures & Fittings 8,229 00 500 00 

(2) Stock and Accessories 4,000 00 2,000 00 

(3) Cash at Bank 60 00 60 00 
(4) Goodwill 1,500 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 4,060 00 

Signature aH\oy {14 Date 

Wkuarwan~ Ueno 



Christina K Bridalwear Limited t/a Christina K Designer Bridalwear 
Statement Of Affairs as at 25 April 2014 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 4,060 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,060 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
4,060 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,060 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NiL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,060 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,060 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

(5) Trade & Expense Creditors 3,403 00 

(6) Directors Loan 36,087 00 

(7) Landlord 42,704 00 
(8) HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 1,649 00 

(9) HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 1,798 00 

(10) HM Revenue & Customs - CT 1,000 00 

86,641 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (82,581 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (82,581 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

(11) Ordinary Shareholders 100 

1.00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (82,582 00) 

signature Mhiusba- Yoon OW) __ date _2104{14



61 
Sb 

ybOz 
Indy» 

20 
€102 

/8A 
1DS 

Sdl 
140 

| aBeq 

hi 
lnalge 

C
H
O
U
,
 

I
T
O
H
 

eunyeubig 

ft’ Lv9‘98 
Buyjjezo1 

sezuz 
g 

eb 
pOL'Zy 

QdS 
PLM 

“uopu0] 
‘u1eAey 

‘Jea4g 
UBENDH 

g 
pr] 

ajosdey 
00uO 

00 
OSL 

XQ} 
86S 

‘PlaweUs 
‘ZS 

XG 
Od 

abueio 
0009 

00 
280'9€ 

DOr 
GLAW 

‘Bulle 
ISAM 

‘80e]q 
[JAPUIND 

J 
suewoe,-yAzsny 

euAyshry 
(eleps te) 

0S 
666 

AVS 
029 

‘moBseID 
‘16662 

XOE 
Od 

'ZELLS 
SuoqeiadO 

19 
19 

- swojysnd 